
Licensed to Corning-Painted Post High School 

                                    HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 1/8/2013 11:19 AM 

                          2013 EFA Invite - 1/12/2013                           

                                  Psych Sheet                                   

  

Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 

=============================================================================== 

     School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Ithaca High School  'A'                                    1:41.77  

  2  Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity  'A'                            1:44.29  

  3  Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team  'A'                         1:46.24  

  4  Corning  'A'                                               1:46.43  

  5  Waverly-NI  'A'                                            1:47.87  

  6  Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity  'B'                           X1:48.77  

  7  Chenango Valley  'A'                                       1:50.33  

  8  Vestal  'A'                                                1:52.79  

  9  Horseheads Boy's Varsity  'A'                              1:54.09  

 10  Corning  'B'                                              X1:56.50  

 11  Watkins Glen  'A'                                          1:58.53  

 12  Addison  'A'                                               1:59.62  

 13  Chenango Valley  'B'                                      X2:01.67  

 14  Southern Cayuga  'A'                                       2:01.72  

 15  Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team  'B'                        X2:04.90  

 16  Ithaca High School  'B'                                   X2:05.02  

 17  Watkins Glen  'B'                                         X2:06.56  

 18  Waverly-NI  'B'                                           X2:07.12  

 19  Horseheads Boy's Varsity  'B'                             X2:07.21  

 20  Odessa Montour  'A'                                        2:11.40  

 21  Addison  'B'                                              X2:18.65  

 22  Vestal  'B'                                               X2:20.79  

 23  Southern Cayuga  'B'                                           XNT  

  

Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Klugo, Mike                   12 A-HHS                     1:46.55  

  2  Miller, Kevin                  9 A-Ithaca                  1:49.65  

  3  Bowen, Jake                   SR A-VEST                    1:53.42  

  4  Palmeri, Vince                SR B-M-E                     1:54.16  

  5  Mastrantuono, Josh               B-WAV-NI                  1:55.61  

  6  Moheed, Faadhil I             11 A-Ithaca                  1:55.96  

  7  Harlan, Dan                   JR A-VEST                    1:59.60  

  8  Rogers, Nick                  SO B-M-E                     2:00.00  

  9  Faber, Jared                  SR A-COR                     2:00.19  

 10  Winkky, Kenyon                 9 A-HHS                     2:01.16  

 11  Fitch, Braedan                   C-WG                      2:02.13  

 12  Fang, James                   SO A-COR                     2:02.88  

 13  Short, Nate                   JR B-M-E                     2:03.27  

 14  Haack, Andrew                 SR A-COR                     2:03.68  

 15  Gardner, Grant                JR B-M-E                     2:04.14  

 16  Parks, Zach                   11 A-HHS                     2:06.09  

 17  Matkosky, Cameron             11 B-Express                 2:07.66  

 18  Dionne, Luke                     B-CV                      2:07.99  

 19  Spivak, Michael               FR A-VEST                    2:09.06  

 20  Villegas, Antonio              9 A-HHS                     2:09.83  

 21  Kiefer, Edward                 8 A-Ithaca                  2:12.33  

 22  DeSanto, Mike                 12 B-Express                 2:13.22  

 23  LaDouce, Jack                 10 B-Express                 2:13.28  
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 24  Michaels, AJ                  SR A-VEST                    2:15.42  

 25  Richtmyer, Tom                   C-WG                      2:16.41  

 26  Price, Tyler                     B-CV                      2:16.44  

 27  Bodenstein, Rory               8 A-Ithaca                  2:19.46  

 28  Bunch, Garrett                SO A-COR                     2:19.74  

 29  Hazlitt, Pat                     C-WG                      2:20.01  

 30  Pike, Brandon                    C-WG                      2:20.45  

 31  Goossen, Tyler                11 C-OMCS                    2:23.46  

 32  Cen, Rudy                        B-CV                      2:23.90  

 33  Anderson, Brandon                B-WAV-NI                  2:24.50  

 34  Grant, Brett                  12 C-SC                      2:30.79  

 35  Ouderkirk, Meredith           11 C-ADD                     2:31.67  

 36  Pierce, Emily                  8 C-ADD                     2:35.72  

 37  Hammond, Dillon                  B-WAV-NI                  2:45.92  

 38  Dibble, Matt                     B-WAV-NI                  2:50.44  

 39  Quinteros, Emilio             11 C-SC                      2:52.22  

 40  Potter, Dakota                10 C-SC                      3:04.00  

 41  Setzer, Michaela              10 C-ADD                     3:08.57  

 42  Crane, Lindsey                 9 C-ADD                     3:12.32  

 43  Hastings, Conor               10 C-SC                      3:14.12  

 44  Frame, Carter                 11 B-Express                      NT  

  

Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Nicholson, Ryan               11 A-Ithaca                  1:57.89  

  2  Li, Devin                     JR A-COR                     2:03.59  

  3  Grunder, Kurt                    B-CV                      2:05.32  

  4  Miller, Dave B                12 A-Ithaca                  2:06.02  

  5  Chang, Charles                11 A-Ithaca                  2:10.65  

  6  Leslie, Patrick               11 A-HHS                     2:12.29  

  7  Wang, Derek                   JR A-VEST                    2:13.84  

  8  Krause, Chandler              SO B-M-E                     2:16.56  

  9  Markwardt, Kyle               11 A-Ithaca                  2:17.19  

 10  Reester, Jason                SR A-VEST                    2:19.37  

 11  Yale, Justin                  FR B-M-E                     2:19.40  

 12  Grunder, Karl                    B-CV                      2:20.92  

 13  Bankaitis, Chris              11 A-HHS                     2:21.80  

 14  Elsisi, Zane                   9 A-HHS                     2:23.30  

 15  Incitti, Franco               FR B-M-E                     2:24.03  

 16  Berg, Daniel                  12 B-Express                 2:24.75  

 17  Hill, Jason                   JR B-M-E                     2:25.15  

 18  Doppel, Matt                     C-WG                      2:25.64  

 19  Neild, Chad                   11 B-Express                 2:26.26  

 20  Zhou, Jimmy                   SR A-VEST                    2:28.36  

 21  Gollier, Amaury               SR A-COR                     2:28.92  

 22  Burt, Tanner                     B-WAV-NI                  2:30.24  

 23  Whiting, Brenton                 C-WG                      2:30.33  

 24  Girolamo, Mike                   B-WAV-NI                  2:30.83  

 25  Cagir, Reid                   FR A-COR                     2:31.73  

 26  Schuldt, Nick                    B-CV                      2:33.06  

 27  Wang, Alex                    FR A-COR                     2:36.90  

 28  Mangus, Mitch                    C-WG                      2:37.23  

 29  Angotti, Julia                 9 C-SC                      2:37.97  

 30  Hillman, Tristen              09 B-Express                 2:38.98  

 31  Elliot, Ethan                    B-CV                      2:43.18  

 32  Dowdle, Colin                 10 B-Express                 2:43.71  

 33  Perez, Hunter                  8 A-HHS                     2:47.21  

 34  Fitch, Liam                      C-WG                      2:48.37  
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 35  Beardsley, Lucas                 B-WAV-NI                  2:49.67  

 36  Wood, Ken                        B-WAV-NI                  2:49.91  

 37  Wendell, Steven               SR A-VEST                    2:52.79  

 38  Duvall, Kierra                 9 C-ADD                     3:06.52  

 39  Martini, Beckie               11 C-ADD                     3:09.02  

 40  Woodhouse, Jordan              8 C-ADD                     3:12.36  

 41  Terry, James                  09 C-OMCS                    3:23.03  

  

Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Behan, Peter                  JR A-COR                       22.23  

  2  Parfianowicz, Dominic I       12 B-Express                   22.32  

  3  Hallett, John                    B-WAV-NI                    22.38  

  4  Fisher, Will C                12 A-Ithaca                    22.56  

  5  Schickel, Francis              9 A-Ithaca                    22.69  

  6  Yoon, Sam                     JR A-VEST                      22.70  

  7  Mattiace, Matt                SR B-M-E                       22.77  

  8  Husted, Chris                 11 C-OMCS                      23.17  

  9  Squier, Ty                    SR B-M-E                       23.20  

 10  Klein, Dan                    JR A-VEST                      23.53  

 11  Towery, Henry                 SR A-COR                       23.55  

 12  Gumaer, Matt                  SR B-M-E                       23.67  

 13  Lidell, Nick                     B-CV                        23.98  

 14  Brown, Hunter                 SO B-M-E                       24.19  

 15  Wood, Brighton                   B-WAV-NI                    24.26  

 16  Olmstead, Mike                   C-WG                        24.50  

 17  Swanson, Daniel               12 B-Express                   24.56  

 18  Bach, Nathan                  12 A-Ithaca                    24.75  

 19  Bodenstein, Avery             12 A-Ithaca                    24.92  

 20  Zhou, Jeffrey                 SO A-VEST                      25.29  

 21  Gonta, Mitch                  JR A-COR                       25.50  

 22  Boburka, Tom                     B-CV                        25.66  

 23  Edwards, Dennis               11 A-HHS                       25.68  

 24  Blunt, Chad                   11 A-HHS                       25.83  

 25  Royce, Caleb                  JR A-COR                       25.92  

 26  DeBolt, Ryan                     C-WG                        26.04  

 27  Early, John                   JR A-VEST                      26.07  

 28  Rezende, Eduardo              12 C-SC                        26.42  

 29  Sharer, Cody                     B-CV                        27.04  

 30  Campbell, Zach                 9 A-HHS                       27.29  

 31  Lombard, Mike                 12 A-HHS                       27.35  

 32  Miller, Fred                     B-WAV-NI                    27.74  

 33  DeBolt, Aidan                    C-WG                        27.95  

 34  Pacheco, Pedro                12 C-ADD                       28.79  

 35  Hough, Jacob                   8 C-ADD                       28.87  

 36  Pierce, Alex                  10 B-Express                   29.00  

 37  Swartz, Brandon                  C-WG                        29.66  

 38  Sidle, Charles                10 C-OMCS                      29.99  

 39  Rounds, Dan                   11 C-OMCS                      30.48  

 40  Edger, Jacob                  09 C-OMCS                      32.50  

 41  Risley, Peyton                 9 C-ADD                       33.42  

 42  Beaudin, Austin                9 C-SC                        33.80  

 43  Gallaher, Josh                   B-WAV-NI                    35.55  

 44  Jumper, Aaron                 11 C-ADD                       35.64  

 45  Zakour, Sarah                 11 C-SC                        37.42  

 46  Harris, Marlee                10 C-SC                        40.36  

 47  Wieziolowski, Forrest         11 B-Express                   46.40  
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Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Peterson, Nick                   B-WAV-NI                       NP  

  2  Pierce, Devon                    B-WAV-NI                       NP  

  3  Sprague, Brody                   B-WAV-NI                       NP  

  4  Sharer, Cody                     B-CV                           NP  

  5  Phillips, Dan                 10 A-HHS                          NP  

  6  Phillips, Jonathhan           10 A-HHS                          NP  

  7  Walczak, Matt                  9 A-HHS                          NP  

  8  Hamilton, Ben                 11 C-ADD                          NP  

  9  Fleet, Alec                   12 C-ADD                          NP  

 10  Griffis, Brandon              SR A-VEST                         NP  

 11  Sladky, Nick                  SO A-VEST                         NP  

 12  Lagerwell, Joshua             JR A-VEST                         NP  

 13  Tompkins, Kyle                FR A-VEST                         NP  

 14  Servetto, Luciano             10 A-Ithaca                       NP  

 15  Brockway, Jake                JR A-COR                          NP  

 16  Lorey, Evan                   JR A-COR                          NP  

 17  Summa, Franco                 SO A-COR                          NP  

 18  Speroni, Greg                 SO A-COR                          NP  

 19  LaSarso, Brian                JR B-M-E                          NP  

 20  Yarrington, Ryan              SR B-M-E                          NP  

 21  Gates, Jeff                   FR B-M-E                          NP  

 22  Silva, Lucas                  SO B-M-E                          NP  

  

Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Nicholson, Ryan               11 A-Ithaca                    50.91  

  2  Chang, Charles                11 A-Ithaca                    56.76  

  3  Hendel, Nadav                 12 A-Ithaca                    58.43  

  4  Henry, Kyle                   SR B-M-E                       59.17  

  5  Connors, Gannon                  B-CV                      1:00.07  

  6  Zhou, Jeffrey                 SO A-VEST                    1:00.34  

  7  Faber, Jared                  SR A-COR                     1:01.54  

  8  Towery, Henry                 SR A-COR                     1:02.48  

  9  Haack, Andrew                 SR A-COR                     1:03.59  

 10  Berg, Daniel                  12 B-Express                 1:04.94  

 11  Murdock, Shane                JR A-VEST                    1:05.32  

 12  Bankaitis, Chris              11 A-HHS                     1:05.58  

 13  Yale, Justin                  FR B-M-E                     1:05.96  

 14  Whiting, Brenton                 C-WG                      1:06.24  

 15  Zhou, Jimmy                   SR A-VEST                    1:06.94  

 16  VanDeValk, Jacob              11 C-SC                      1:07.17  

 17  Wang, Alex                    FR A-COR                     1:07.38  

 18  Campbell, Zach                 9 A-HHS                     1:07.44  

 19  Kim, Daniel                   12 A-Ithaca                  1:08.26  

 20  Goyden, Matt                  FR B-M-E                     1:08.27  

 21  Gorman, Eugene                   B-CV                      1:08.99  

 22  Glosenger, Josh               SO B-M-E                     1:09.99  

 23  Whitley, Brandon                 B-WAV-NI                  1:10.55  

 24  Girolamo, Mike                   B-WAV-NI                  1:11.02  

 25  Woodhouse, Mackenzie          11 C-ADD                     1:11.34  

 26  Richtmyer, Tom                   C-WG                      1:13.55  

 27  Anderson, Brandon                B-WAV-NI                  1:14.94  

 28  Winkky, Kaelan                 7 A-HHS                     1:16.17  

 29  Fitch, Liam                      C-WG                      1:16.71  
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 30  Parks, Zach                   11 A-HHS                     1:20.74  

 31  Martini, Beckie               11 C-ADD                     1:21.89  

 32  Rutledge, Shawn                  C-WG                      1:22.45  

 33  Burton, Seth                  11 C-ADD                     1:24.21  

 34  Woodhouse, Jordan              8 C-ADD                     1:26.21  

 35  Stewart, Jared                   B-WAV-NI                  1:28.83  

 36  Ash, David                    SO A-VEST                    1:34.92  

 37  Donaldson, Kory               11 B-Express                 1:39.05  

  

Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Klugo, Mike                   12 A-HHS                       49.15  

  2  Behan, Peter                  JR A-COR                       49.17  

  3  Mattiace, Matt                SR B-M-E                       49.47  

  4  Fisher, Will C                12 A-Ithaca                    49.55  

  5  Hallett, John                    B-WAV-NI                    49.84  

  6  Schickel, Francis              9 A-Ithaca                    50.12  

  7  Leslie, Patrick               11 A-HHS                       50.24  

  8  Yoon, Sam                     JR A-VEST                      50.26  

  9  Squier, Ty                    SR B-M-E                       50.68  

 10  Husted, Chris                 11 C-OMCS                      51.15  

 11  Bowen, Jake                   SR A-VEST                      51.23  

 12  Klein, Dan                    JR A-VEST                      51.66  

 13  Parfianowicz, Jacob F         12 B-Express                   52.00  

 14  Gumaer, Matt                  SR B-M-E                       52.42  

 15  Lidell, Nick                     B-CV                        53.02  

 16  Brown, Hunter                 SO B-M-E                       53.57  

 17  Bodenstein, Avery             12 A-Ithaca                    54.88  

 18  Olmstead, Mike                   C-WG                        55.83  

 19  Cagir, Reid                   FR A-COR                       56.33  

 20  Villegas, Antonio              9 A-HHS                       57.01  

 21  LaDouce, Jack                 10 B-Express                   57.26  

 22  Blunt, Chad                   11 A-HHS                       57.33  

 23  Bach, Nathan                  12 A-Ithaca                    57.46  

 24  Jenkins, Caleb                   B-WAV-NI                    57.98  

 25  Auchanichie, Cameron             B-CV                        58.39  

 26  Angotti, Dan                  11 C-SC                        58.85  

 27  Michaels, AJ                  SR A-VEST                      59.56  

 28  Donahue, Jeff                 11 C-SC                      1:00.88  

 29  Goossen, Tyler                11 C-OMCS                    1:02.44  

 30  Drew, Jacob                   SO A-COR                     1:02.70  

 31  DeBolt, Aidan                    C-WG                      1:02.85  

 32  Deng, Matt                    SO A-COR                     1:03.21  

 33  Miller, Fred                     B-WAV-NI                  1:03.36  

 34  Wood, Ken                        B-WAV-NI                  1:03.81  

 35  Pierce, Alex                  10 B-Express                 1:05.26  

 36  Wickham, Lucas                   C-WG                      1:06.67  

 37  Hough, Jacob                   8 C-ADD                     1:08.23  

 38  Pacheco, Pedro                12 C-ADD                     1:08.34  

 39  Galusha, Jared                   B-CV                      1:08.99  

 40  Frame, Carter                 11 B-Express                 1:12.00  

 41  Sidle, Charles                10 C-OMCS                    1:12.36  

 42  Smith, Ben                    10 C-ADD                     1:12.43  

 43  Butl;er, Zach                    C-WG                      1:12.69  

 44  Hotelling, Matt               10 C-SC                      1:13.98  

 45  Jumper, Aaron                 11 C-ADD                     1:18.32  

 46  Steiner, Alexander            11 C-SC                      1:21.34  

 47  Edger, Jacob                  09 C-OMCS                    1:22.09  
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Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Miller, Kevin                  9 A-Ithaca                  4:57.02  

  2  Grunder, Kurt                    B-CV                      5:09.09  

  3  Palmeri, Vince                SR B-M-E                     5:10.47  

  4  Mikhailichenko, Andrew         9 A-Ithaca                  5:21.79  

  5  Hendel, Nadav                 12 A-Ithaca                  5:24.83  

  6  Short, Nate                   JR B-M-E                     5:26.13  

  7  Harlan, Dan                   JR A-VEST                    5:26.85  

  8  Rogers, Nick                  SO B-M-E                     5:31.65  

  9  Walrath, Josh                 11 A-HHS                     5:38.39  

 10  Goyden, Lucas                 SO B-M-E                     5:39.59  

 11  Fitch, Braedan                   C-WG                      5:45.41  

 12  Markwardt, Jakob              10 A-Ithaca                  5:52.80  

 13  Murdock, Shane                JR A-VEST                    5:54.62  

 14  Royce, Caleb                  JR A-COR                     5:55.50  

 15  Neild, Chad                   11 B-Express                 5:55.69  

 16  Dionne, Luke                     B-CV                      5:56.33  

 17  Henderson, Connor             SR A-VEST                    6:01.77  

 18  Moorehead, Gary                  B-WAV-NI                  6:03.71  

 19  Orioles, Anthony              11 A-HHS                     6:04.51  

 20  Gorman, Eugene                   B-CV                      6:08.74  

 21  Winkky, Kaelan                 7 A-HHS                     6:09.21  

 22  Wallisky, Tim                  9 A-HHS                     6:10.08  

 23  Hazlitt, Pat                     C-WG                      6:12.96  

 24  Gonta, Mitch                  JR A-COR                     6:13.86  

 25  Whitley, Brandon                 B-WAV-NI                  6:15.74  

 26  Price, Tyler                     B-CV                      6:18.89  

 27  Woodhouse, Mackenzie          11 C-ADD                     6:25.06  

 28  Rutledge, Shawn                  C-WG                      6:31.33  

 29  Brown, Robby                  SO A-VEST                    6:39.79  

 30  Rimmany, Jagger               10 B-Express                 6:45.02  

 31  Fitzsimmons, Will                C-WG                      6:45.95  

 32  Ouderkirk, Meredith           11 C-ADD                     6:49.78  

 33  Humphries, Anthony            09 C-OMCS                    6:51.61  

 34  Pierce, Emily                  8 C-ADD                     6:59.02  

 35  Grant, Brett                  12 C-SC                      7:02.19  

 36  Stone, Brendan                FR A-COR                     7:09.87  

 37  Stewart, Jared                   B-WAV-NI                  7:25.22  

 38  Quinteros, Emilio             11 C-SC                      7:29.91  

 39  Bareham, Patrick              11 C-SC                      7:31.56  

 40  Peck, Sam                     FR A-COR                     7:40.74  

 41  Casterline, Jon                  B-WAV-NI                  7:45.94  

 42  Risley, Peyton                 9 C-ADD                     7:59.32  

 43  Coningsby, Alexcis             9 C-SC                      8:30.00  

  

Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

=============================================================================== 

     School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity  'A'                            1:31.68  

  2  Corning  'A'                                               1:32.31  

  3  Vestal  'A'                                                1:34.85  

  4  Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team  'A'                         1:34.99  

  5  Ithaca High School  'A'                                    1:35.02  

  6  Horseheads Boy's Varsity  'A'                              1:35.21  

  7  Waverly-NI  'A'                                            1:35.66  
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  8  Chenango Valley  'A'                                       1:36.52  

  9  Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity  'B'                           X1:37.99  

 10  Watkins Glen  'A'                                          1:42.91  

 11  Southern Cayuga  'A'                                       1:43.78  

 12  Corning  'B'                                               1:44.20  

 13  Addison  'A'                                               1:47.79  

 14  Horseheads Boy's Varsity  'B'                             X1:49.21  

 15  Waverly-NI  'B'                                           X1:49.33  

 16  Vestal  'B'                                               X1:49.79  

 17  Odessa Montour  'A'                                        1:50.40  

 18  Chenango Valley  'B'                                      X1:50.55  

 19  Watkins Glen  'B'                                         X1:54.88  

 20  Ithaca High School  'B'                                   X2:00.02  

 21  Addison  'B'                                              X2:08.32  

 22  Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team  'B'                        X2:25.52  

 23  Southern Cayuga  'B'                                           XNT  

  

Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Parfianowicz, Dominic I       12 B-Express                   55.53  

  2  Moheed, Faadhil I             11 A-Ithaca                    58.20  

  3  Miller, Dave B                12 A-Ithaca                    58.30  

  4  Connors, Gannon                  B-CV                        58.61  

  5  Incitti, Franco               FR B-M-E                     1:00.59  

  6  Doppel, Matt                     C-WG                      1:00.80  

  7  Hill, Jason                   JR B-M-E                     1:01.19  

  8  Winkky, Kenyon                 9 A-HHS                     1:01.56  

  9  Fang, James                   SO A-COR                     1:04.50  

 10  Gollier, Amaury               SR A-COR                     1:05.05  

 11  Krauss, Ben                   SO A-VEST                    1:05.19  

 12  Henry, Kyle                   SR B-M-E                     1:05.24  

 13  Auchanichie, Cameron             B-CV                      1:06.11  

 14  Matkosky, Cameron             11 B-Express                 1:06.13  

 15  Stuart, Josh                  12 C-ADD                     1:06.32  

 16  Sarkisian, Mike               JR B-M-E                     1:07.45  

 17  Swanson, Daniel               12 B-Express                 1:07.53  

 18  Edwards, Dennis               11 A-HHS                     1:08.10  

 19  Canales, Lucas                10 A-Ithaca                  1:09.55  

 20  Elliot, Ethan                    B-CV                      1:09.58  

 21  Drew, Jacob                   SO A-COR                     1:09.68  

 22  Jenkins, Caleb                   B-WAV-NI                  1:10.51  

 23  Angotti, Dan                  11 C-SC                      1:11.25  

 24  DeBolt, Ryan                     C-WG                      1:11.25  

 25  Bunch, Garrett                SO A-COR                     1:12.49  

 26  Spivak, Michael               FR A-VEST                    1:12.98  

 27  Frostclapp, Noah              11 A-Ithaca                  1:13.22  

 28  Baker, Jared                  10 C-ADD                     1:13.53  

 29  Marshall, Brendan             10 A-HHS                     1:14.21  

 30  Donahue, Jeff                 11 C-SC                      1:14.99  

 31  Moorehead, Gary                  B-WAV-NI                  1:15.02  

 32  Rimmany, Jagger               10 B-Express                 1:15.45  

 33  Wendell, Steven               SR A-VEST                    1:16.81  

 34  Pike, Brandon                    C-WG                      1:17.62  

 35  Wallisky, Tim                  9 A-HHS                     1:20.41  

 36  Burton, Seth                  11 C-ADD                     1:21.45  

 37  Fitzsimmons, Will                C-WG                      1:21.56  

 38  Casterline, Jon                  B-WAV-NI                  1:24.45  

 39  Sprague, Brody                   B-WAV-NI                  1:26.30  
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 40  Beaudin, Austin                9 C-SC                      1:29.03  

 41  Smith, Ben                    10 C-ADD                     1:31.45  

 42  Rounds, Dan                   11 C-OMCS                    1:33.58  

 43  VanNostrand, Alyssa           11 C-SC                      1:34.37  

 44  Terry, James                  09 C-OMCS                    1:34.81  

 45  Sweeting, Will                FR A-VEST                    1:54.79  

 46  Sidle, Lee                    12 C-OMCS                         NT  

  

Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke 

=============================================================================== 

     Name                        Year School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Li, Devin                     JR A-COR                     1:01.20  

  2  Mastrantuono, Josh               B-WAV-NI                  1:04.26  

  3  Markwardt, Kyle               11 A-Ithaca                  1:06.16  

  4  Krause, Chandler              SO B-M-E                     1:06.17  

  5  Mikhailichenko, Andrew         9 A-Ithaca                  1:06.34  

  6  Wasilnak, Dylan               SO B-M-E                     1:06.59  

  7  Wood, Brighton                   B-WAV-NI                  1:06.73  

  8  Reester, Jason                SR A-VEST                    1:07.59  

  9  Parfianowicz, Jacob F         12 B-Express                 1:07.97  

 10  Frostclapp, Noah              11 A-Ithaca                  1:09.59  

 11  Guilfoyle, Connor             SO B-M-E                     1:09.84  

 12  Burt, Tanner                     B-WAV-NI                  1:10.24  

 13  Grunder, Karl                    B-CV                      1:10.65  

 14  Markwardt, Jakob              10 A-Ithaca                  1:11.30  

 15  Elsisi, Zane                   9 A-HHS                     1:12.21  

 16  Schuldt, Nick                    B-CV                      1:13.37  

 17  Loomis, Ian                   SR A-COR                     1:13.72  

 18  Walrath, Josh                 11 A-HHS                     1:14.21  

 19  VanDeValk, Jacob              11 C-SC                      1:14.77  

 20  Dowdle, Colin                 10 B-Express                 1:14.94  

 21  Nguyen, Andrew                SO B-M-E                     1:15.40  

 22  Henderson, Connor             SR A-VEST                    1:15.85  

 23  Wickham, Lucas                   C-WG                      1:15.95  

 24  Mangus, Mitch                    C-WG                      1:15.97  

 25  Hamilton, Ben                 11 C-ADD                     1:16.42  

 26  Cen, Rudy                        B-CV                      1:18.60  

 27  Hillman, Tristen              09 B-Express                 1:18.62  

 28  DeSanto, Mike                 12 B-Express                 1:18.80  

 29  Humphries, Anthony            09 C-OMCS                    1:20.08  

 30  Angotti, Julia                 9 C-SC                      1:20.52  

 31  Brackin, Alex                 10 A-HHS                     1:20.96  

 32  Adusei-Puko, Chris            FR A-COR                     1:20.97  

 33  Lademan, Nick                 10 A-HHS                     1:21.14  

 34  Deng, Matt                    SO A-COR                     1:21.65  

 35  Brown, Robby                  SO A-VEST                    1:24.72  

 36  Beardsley, Lucas                 B-WAV-NI                  1:25.06  

 37  Galusha, Jared                   B-CV                      1:27.11  

 38  Duvall, Kierra                 9 C-ADD                     1:29.21  

 39  Slater, Jacob                    C-WG                      1:30.74  

 40  Sidle, Lee                    12 C-OMCS                    1:31.18  

 41  Butl;er, Zach                    C-WG                      1:36.25  

 42  Steiner, Andrew               11 C-SC                      1:37.16  

 43  Setzer, Michaela              10 C-ADD                     1:37.96  

 44  Macfadden, Lucas              SR A-VEST                    1:59.79  

 45  VanFleet, Travous              9 C-SC                           NT  

  

Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

=============================================================================== 
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     School 

=============================================================================== 

  1  Ithaca High School  'A'                                    3:19.72  

  2  Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity  'A'                            3:25.58  

  3  Vestal  'A'                                                3:29.45  

  4  Horseheads Boy's Varsity  'A'                              3:31.40  

  5  Corning  'A'                                               3:35.00  

  6  Watkins Glen  'A'                                          3:37.30  

  7  Waverly-NI  'A'                                            3:37.72  

  8  Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity  'B'                           X3:40.44  

  9  Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team  'A'                         3:45.93  

 10  Corning  'B'                                               3:51.70  

 11  Chenango Valley  'A'                                       3:56.06  

 12  Vestal  'B'                                               X3:56.79  

 13  Ithaca High School  'B'                                   X4:00.02  

 14  Addison  'A'                                               4:10.69  

 15  Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team  'B'                        X4:15.05  

 16  Odessa Montour  'A'                                        4:18.16  

 17  Chenango Valley  'B'                                      X4:25.76  

 18  Watkins Glen  'B'                                         X4:25.86  

 19  Addison  'B'                                              X4:32.37  

 20  Waverly-NI  'B'                                           X4:38.35  

 21  Horseheads Boy's Varsity  'B'                             X4:45.21  

 22  Southern Cayuga  'A'                                       5:00.62  

 23  Southern Cayuga  'B'                                           XNT  
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